DOMINIC CORRYWRIGHT

THEORETICAL
EMPIRICAL
INVESTIGATIONS
NEW AGE SPIRITUALITIES

PETER LANG



Contents

Introduction

Part I
Theoretical Perspectives

Chapter 1
Descriptions of New Age Spiritualities

Chapter 2
Bringing New Age Spiritualities Into Focus

Part I
Methodological Foundations

Chapter 3
Methodology: The Web as Model

Chapter 4
Method: Social Research Styles in this Study

Part 111
Empirical Investigations

Chapter 5
How the Webs are Woven

Chapter 6
Nodes in the Web: The Spark

Chapter 7
Psychology of Vision

19

21

47

73

75

97

123

125

157

187



Part IV

Conceptual Evaluations 217
Chapter 8

Re-Evaluation of Spiritualities in the New Age 219
Conclusion 247
Bibliography 257
Appendix A

Survey of Spirituality 273
Appendix B

Important Influences on the Sample 283
Appendix C

Spiritual Beliefs and Ideals 287
Index 291



