DOMINIC CORRYWRIGHT

THEORETICAL ANDEMPIRICAL INVESTIGATIONS INTO NEW AGE SPIRITUALITIES



Contents

Introduction	7
Part I Theoretical Perspectives	19
Chapter 1 Descriptions of New Age Spiritualities	21
Chapter 2 Bringing New Age Spiritualities Into Focus	47
Part II Methodological Foundations	73
Chapter 3 Methodology: The Web as Model	75
Chapter 4 Method: Social Research Styles in this Study	97
Part III Empirical Investigations	123
Chapter 5 How the Webs are Woven	125
Chapter 6 Nodes in the Web: <i>The Spark</i>	157
Chapter 7 Psychology of Vision	187

Part IV Conceptual Evaluations	217
Chapter 8 Re-Evaluation of Spiritualities in the New Age	219
Conclusion	247
Bibliography	257
Appendix A Survey of Spirituality	273
Appendix B Important Influences on the Sample	283
Appendix C Spiritual Beliefs and Ideals	287
Index	291